18" PROVINCETOWN

TOWEL BAR
SKU: 948191
; 18
2-1/2"
2-7/8"
20-1/8"
2-1/8"
FEATURES SIGNATURE HARDWARE
Installation Type: Wall Mount LIFETIME WARRANTY

Design: Transitional

Material: Zinc

Length: 20-1/8"

Height: 2-1/8"

Depth: 2-7/8"

Base Plate Diameter: 2-1/8"
Assembly Required: Yes

Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes
Centers: 18"

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

See website for warranty information

REVISED 01/14/2020
CODE: SHPR18TBBN/SHPR18TBCPF/SHPR18TBORB

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE

customer service: 1.800.221.3379
signaturehardware.com



24" PROVINCETOWN

TOWEL BAR
SKU: 948191

24"

2-1/2"
2-7/8"

26-1/8"

FEATURES
Installation Type: Wall Mount
Design: Transitional
Material: Zinc
Length: 26-1/8"
Height: 2-1/8"
Depth: 2-7/8"
Base Plate Diameter: 2-1/8"
Assembly Required: Yes
Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes
Centers: 24"

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

2-1/8"

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

REVISED 01/14/2020
CODE: SHPR24TBBN/SHPR24TBCPF/SHPR24TBORB

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE

customer service: 1.800.221.3379
signaturehardware.com



